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∅3.0mm 12C MPO/UPC 母頭 多模 連接器 

∅3.0 OM3 12 芯 水綠色圓纜 

NO. DESCRIPTION 
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L 

Q'TY 

Notes: 

      1. Fiber type: MM; OM3. 

      2. Polarity: B polarity - as shown in the table, length         

           according to order requirements. 

      3. IL < 0.5 dB, RL > 30 dB. 

      4. Connector types at both ends: MPO / UPC female. 

      5. MT end face and geometric specifications: Comply with IEC  

         61300-3-35. 

     6. Packaging: Use appropriate PE bags, and install additional  

        large bags according to actual requirements. 

     7. Comply with EU ROHS2.0 standard 

    8. ELII-EBS0A1 to be printed at the end of the strain relief at  

        both  ends 
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PART NO.: ELII-EBS0A1 DWG NO. 

MPO12 300M 

 - 
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     General material packaging specifications packaging details 
客戶名稱 文件名稱 文件版號 X00 製作日期 2024.08.02 第1頁 共1頁 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
                                                   內標籤(inner tag) ELII PN 

                                                                                                             Reels for patch cords longer than 50M 
 

 

  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Outer box label:ELII PN 

 

 
                                                                                              Reel label affixing icon 

  

                                     
                                                                                       Illustration of carton sealing and label affixing 

 


